

hereby grants

## National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

## JAKTOOL LLC

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: January 9, 2020 Expiration Date: January 9, 2024

WBENC National Certification Number: WBE2000028

WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Enterprise Council Metro NY, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Sandra Eberhard, President & CEO Women's Business Enterprise Council Metro NY

Sandra P. Elechan



NAICS: 541330, 332721, 332999, 333514, 541614, 541990

UNSPSC: 31271600, 31271601, 31391500, 31391600, 31391700, 31391701, 31391703, 31391704, 31391705, 31391706, 81101600, 81101601, 81101602, 81101603

81101605, 81102302, 81141500, 81141503, 81141504, 81141505, 81141506, 81141600, 81141700

























